
Schedule of Classes

SLM Schooling Dressage Show September 16, 

2023

UnassignedSaturday, September 16, 2023

Class 14, USEF Second Level Test 3 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

8:00 AM 652 HS Wrosaletti, Sharielle Lawrence  Adult Am.

Class 3, USDF Introductory Level Test A Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

8:08 AM 668 Endless Crusade, Anna Camfield  Adult Am.

8:15 AM 667 Gifted Justice, Kayleen kollasch  Adult Am.

Class 4, USDF Introductory Level Test B Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

8:22 AM 671 Sneaky Rascal, Savannah Mason  Open

Class 5, USDF Introductory Level Test C Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

8:29 AM 672 Magician's Flight, Carrie Gates  Open

Class 24, USEF Dressage Seat Equitation Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

8:36 AM 652 HS Wrosaletti, Sharielle Lawrence  Adult Am.

8:46 AM 665 Elieto Santana, Lori Farace  Adult Am.

Class 6, USEF Training Level Test 1 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

8:56 AM 651 Franklin Square, Veronica Finkelstein  Adult Am.

9:03 AM 654 Lynel, Paige Sheridan  Adult Am.

9:10 AM 666 Dieflandermuse, Elizabeth Dempsey  Jr/Yg Rider

9:17 AM 672 Magician's Flight, Carrie Gates  Open

Class 32, USEF Training Level Test 2 - Test of Choice

9:24 AM 667 Gifted Justice, Kayleen kollasch  Adult Am.

Class 7, USEF Training Level Test 2 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

9:31 AM 664 Blyde River, Michele pagenkopf  Adult Am.

9:38 AM 656 Kentucky Derby, Bobbie Herbs  Adult Am.

9:45 AM 663 Hannibal Hero, Jacquelyn Mokoid  

9:52 AM 655 Just Dex, Delia Duffy  Jr/Yg Rider

9:59 AM  - Break -  

10:14 AM 667 Gifted Justice, Kayleen kollasch  Adult Am.

10:21 AM 651 Franklin Square, Veronica Finkelstein  Adult Am.

10:28 AM 654 Lynel, Paige Sheridan  Adult Am.

Class 8, USEF Training Level Test 3 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

10:35 AM 656 Kentucky Derby, Bobbie Herbs  Adult Am.

10:42 AM 663 Hannibal Hero, Jacquelyn Mokoid  

10:49 AM 664 Blyde River, Michele pagenkopf  Adult Am.

10:56 AM 674 American Cougar, Kayleen kollasch  Adult Am.

Class 15, USEF Third Level Test 1 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

11:03 AM 665 Elieto Santana, Lori Farace  Adult Am.

Class 9, USEF First Level Test 1 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

11:11 AM 655 Just Dex, Delia Duffy  Jr/Yg Rider

11:18 AM 673 Bella Lassarina Rua, Karen Froberg-Fejko  Open

Class 10, USEF First Level Test 2 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

11:25 AM 660 Braemar Peace, Nicola O'Connell  Adult Am.

11:32 AM 662 Feel My Presence, Malaree Byrne  Adult Am.

11:39 AM 657 All Jazz' Dup, Pam Kusnirik  Adult Am.

Class 21, USEA Eventing TOC, 1st Ride (Specify Test) Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

11:46 AM 674 American Cougar, Kayleen kollasch  Adult Am.EVNA

Class 17, USEF Third Level Test 3 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

11:53 AM 665 Elieto Santana, Lori Farace  Adult Am.

12:01 PM 661 Pik Andromeda, Joanne Dadd  Adult Am.
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UnassignedSaturday, September 16, 2023

Class 11, USEF First Level Test 3 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

12:09 PM 660 Braemar Peace, Nicola O'Connell  Adult Am.

Class 25, WDAA Western Dressage TOC, 1st Ride (Specify Test) Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

12:17 PM 653 Just The One, Paula Zimmerli  Adult Am.WD11

Class 12, USEF Second Level Test 1 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

12:24 PM 657 All Jazz' Dup, Pam Kusnirik  Adult Am.

Class 18, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Eliza Puttkamer-Banks at C

12:31 PM 659 Merlot, Erin Hurley  Open

 - Arena Done 12:39 PM -
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